Macroblock, Inc. 2022
6F-4, No.18, Pu-Ting Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan 30072, R.O.C.
TEL: +886-3-579-0068, FAX: +886-3-579-7534 E-mail: info@mblock.com.tw
- 1 -
Step-Down, 1A Dimmable LED Driver
November 2022, V1.03
Preliminary Datasheet MBI6663
Features

V1.02 A
V1.03 A
Product Ordering Information
Part Number
RoHS Compliant
Package Type
Weight (g)
MBI6663GSD-A TO-252-5L 0.282
MBI6663GD-A SOP8L-150-1.27 0.079
MBI6663GSB-A SOT-89-5L 0.080
*Please place your order with the “product ordering number” information on your purchase order (PO).
Process Code
Part number
 ID number
○
Manufacture
Code Device Version Code
The second row of printing
The first row of printing
Product No. Package Code
MBIXXXX ○ ○○
Digits
MBIXXXX ○
or
Process Code
Part number
 ID number
○
Manufacture
Code Device Version Code
The second row of printing
The first row of printing
Product No. Package Code
MBIXXXX ○ ○
Digits
MBIXXXX ○
or
Macroblock,
Inc. M
acroblock,
Inc. M
acroblock,
Inc.
November 2022, V1.03
- 18 -
Step-Down, 1A Dimmable LED Driver MBI6663
Disclaimer
Macroblock reserves the right to make changes, corrections, modifications, and improvements to their products and
documents or discontinue any product or service. Customers are advised to consult their sales representative for
the latest product information before ordering. All products are sold subject to the terms and conditions supplied at